Home » Advantage Controls » Advantage Controls Mega Tron Touch Screen Controller Instructions
Contents
1  Advantage Controls Mega Tron Touch Screen
Controller
2  FAQs
3  Introduction
4  Installation
5  Front Panel Description

can be configured to control a wide range of digital and analog inputs. Your particular unit’s functions can be
determined by comparing the units model number to the Model Numbering table listed below.
Model Numbering
MegaTronMT units have several base system control functions and unit optional features. Your unit may be
supplied with one or more of the features described in this manual. To determine what features apply to your unit
check the model number label located on the controller enclosure.
Base System Control Functions
C – Tower Conductivity Control
B2 – Boiler No Temp Conductivity
M – Make-up / Misc Conductivity
P – pH Control
R – ORP Control
T – Temp probe
F1-F5 – Chemical Feed Timers
E – Flow Switch
Whole Unit Optional Features
A – Conduit Connections (115 VAC)
A3 – Liquid tights only for (220-240 VAC)
H15 – Internet card with CAT5 & Modbus TCP/IP
H25 – Internet card with CAT5 & BACnet TCP/IP
N – 4-20mA input (N4 or N8)
O – 4-20mA outputs (O4 or O8)
S – pH Saturation indexes
V – 5 volt D.C. output with water meter wires
W – Auxiliary Flow Meter Inputs, 10 inputs
Model numbers start MT followed by the System Control functions. A dash (-) separates the whole unit options
listed after all base system control functions. Example: MTCPF3E-N4.Notice: Your unit may not have all the